
CILE
Compe on - Results

Date: 12/17/2023
Organizer: Bosche

Track name: SpeedTrack-One

Pos. Racer Qual. Final Total

1 Trigilio - Niccolai 12.28 1489.92 1502.20

2 Capra - Nappi 12.10 1384.11 1396.21

3 Tutone - Borgarelli 11.67 1375.09 1386.76

4 Bellini - Novelli 12.03 1372.01 1384.04

5 Marrone - Provenzano 11.37 1368.14 1379.51

6 Carli - Montanari 11.79 1313.56 1325.35

7 Capelli - Montanariello 12.09 1262.55 1274.64

8 Senzioni - Bosche 11.29 1262.98 1274.27

9 Giordano - Mar nez 9.56 1225.69 1235.25

10 Calcagno V. - Calcagno L. 11.78 1039.00 1050.78

11 Colmuto - Putrino 8.97 1016.00 1024.97



CILE
Quali ca on - Results

Date: 12/17/2023
Organizer: Bosche

Track name: SpeedTrack-One

Pos. Racer Best me Second 
me

Laps

1 Trigilio - Niccolai 04:543 04:602 12.28

2 Capra - Nappi 04:732 04:739 12.1

3 Capelli - Montanariello 04:778 04:826 12.09

4 Bellini - Novelli 04:870 04:910 12.03

5 Carli - Montanari 04:778 04:788 11.79

6 Calcagno V. - Calcagno L. 04:902 04:956 11.78

7 Tutone - Borgarelli 04:613 04:618 11.67

8 Marrone - Provenzano 04:770 04:827 11.37

9 Senzioni - Bosche 04:801 04:875 11.29

10 Giordano - Mar nez 05:065 05:242 9.56

11 Colmuto - Putrino 04:999 05:069 8.97



CILE
Group A - Results

Date: 12/17/2023
Organizer: Bosche

Track name: SpeedTrack-One

Segment result
(number of laps, lane)

Pos. Racer Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Trigilio - Niccolai 258
1

250
3

233
5

255
6

248
4

245
2

1489.92

2 Capra - Nappi 213
2

236
1

243
3

253
5

221
6

218
4

1384.11

3 Bellini - Novelli 212
4

236
2

234
1

231
3

223
5

236
6

1372.01

4 Carli - Montanari 213
5

222
6

212
4

217
2

216
1

233
3

1313.56

5 Capelli - Montanariello 224
3

223
5

209
6

233
4

211
2

162
1

1262.55

6 Calcagno V. - Calcagno L. 217
6

237
4

238
2

245
1

102
3 5

1039.00



CILE
Group B - Results

Date: 12/17/2023
Organizer: Bosche

Track name: SpeedTrack-One

Segment result
(number of laps, lane)

Pos. Racer Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Tutone - Borgarelli 236
1

240
3

242
5

195
6

235
4

227
2

1375.09

2 Marrone - Provenzano 237
2

223
1

247
3

208
5

230
6

223
4

1368.14

3 Senzioni - Bosche 237
3

222
5

227
6

169
4

199
2

208
1

1262.98

4 Giordano - Mar nez 199
4

204
2

204
1

214
3

185
5

219
6

1225.69

5 Colmuto - Putrino 209
5

191
6

120
4

194
2

217
1

85
3

1016.00


